
L.5.4BB#E%#T^L,«FR)_ BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

W 
* R A N K 

ry 

JAN 31,1973 

BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKS WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED 01 10 73 
(DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES) 2/ 

a 

•~~chorary -TOTAL BOSTON NEW 
YORK 

PHILA-
DELPHIA 

CLEVE-
LAND 

RICH-
MOND 

ATLANTA CHICAGO ST. 
LOUIS 

MINNE-
APOLIS 

KANSAS 
CITY 

DALLAS SAN 
FRAN-
CISCO 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 
TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS 

185*5 
102 

5,524 

10.3 
13 

213 

64.1 
18 

320 

7.3 
5 

286 

16.8 
7 

447 

5.5 
6 

347 

7.3 
4 

555 

48.3 
23 

915 

0.5 
3 

415 

5.9 
7 

490 

7.7 
13 

796 

5.3 
2 

616 

6.4 
1 

124 

REQUIRED RESERVES! 
BORROWING BANKS S 
ALL BANKS S 

685 
lit 388 

46 
753 

225 
1,920 

28 
692 

72 
843 

52 
816 

29 
1,302 

151 
1,858 

5 
461 

17 
429 

21 
708 

23 
816 

16 
787 

RATIO OF BORROWINGS 
TO REWIRED RESERVES! 
BORROWING BANKS ft 
ALL BANKS ft 

27.1 
1*6 

22.4 
1.4 

28.4 
3.3 

26.4 
1.1 

23.3 
2.0 

10.6 
0.7 

25.2 
fr.6 

31.9 
2.6 

10.7 
0.1 

35.2 
1.4 

37.1 
1.1 

22.7 
0.6 

40.1 
0.8 

BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20* 
OR MORE OF REORD RESERVES* 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

168 
65 

7 
8 

57 
9 

7 
4 

16 
5 

3 
2 

7 
3 

46 
17 

0 
1 

6 
6 

7 
7 

5 
2 

6 
I 

BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED 
IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS! 
AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS % 
% OF TOTAL BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

26 
14.1 

13 

0 
a 
0 

3 
4.4 

1 

* 
2.1 

i 

3 
17.9 

1 

0 
0 
0 

4 
47.8 

1 

15 
31.7 

5 

0 
0 
0 

0 
5.9 

1 

1 
13.8 

3 

0 
0 
a 

e 
0 
0 

NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED V 
IN ALL OF PAST I 

13 WEEKS 
10-12 WEEKS 
7-9 WEEKS 
1-6 WEEKS 

ZERO WEEKS 

3 
19 
68 
355 

5,079 

0 
0 
9 

43 
161 

0 
2 
15 
54 
249 

0 
i 
2 
15 

268 

1 
0 
3 
15 

428 

0 
0 
4 
30 

313 

0 
1 
4 

21 
529 

1 
4 
13 
77 

820 

0 
0 
2 
8 

405 

0 
1 
2 
18 

469 

1 
8 
12 
53 
722 

0 
2 
2 
13 

599 

0 
0 
0 
8 

116 

1/ Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all country member banks without regard to period of borrowings. Banks included 
in count reflect structure as of most recent date. 

NOTE: ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 
Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than $500,000 denoted by 0. Data Production Section, 
(Less than $50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0) Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0. Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




