BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKS----WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED 01 10 73 (DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES) 2/

- Research Libro	ıry	TOTAL	BOSTON	NEW YORK	PHILA- DELPHIA	CLEVE- LAND	RICH- MOND	ATLANTA	CHICAGO	ST. LOUIS	MINNE- APOLIS	KANSAS CITY	DALLAS	SAN FRAN- CISCO
AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS	\$	185.5 102 5.524	10.3 13 213	64.1 18 320	7.3 5 286	16.8 7 447	5•5 6 347	7.3 4 555	48.3 23 915	0.5 3 415	5.9 7 490	7.7 13 796	5.3 2 616	6.4
REQUIRED RESERVES: Borrowing Banks All Banks	S	685 11•388	46 753	225 1.920	28 692	72 843	52 816	29 1•302	151 1+858	5 463	17 429	21 708	23 816	16 787
RATIO OF BORROWINGS TO REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS ALL BANKS	*	27.1 1.6	22.4 1.4	28.4 3.3	26.4 1.1	23.3 2.0	10.6 0.7	25.2 0.6	31.9 2.6	10.7 0.1	35.2 1.4	37.1 1.1	22.7 0.6	40 - 1 0 - 1
BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% OR MORE OF REGRD RESERVES AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS		168 65	7 8	57 9		16 5	3 2	7	46 17	0 1	6	7 7	5 2	•
BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS SOF TOTAL BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS	s	26 14•1 13	0 0	3 4.4 1	0 2.1 1	3 17.9 1	0 0	47.8 1	15 31.7 5	0	5.9 1	13.8	<b>0 0 0 0</b>	
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED IN ALL OF PAST:  13 WEEKS 10-12 WEEKS 7-9 WEEKS 1+6 WEEKS ZERO WEEKS	<u>r</u> /	3 19 68 355 5•079	0 0 9 43 161	0 2 15 54 249	0 1 2 15 268	1 0 3 15 428	0 0 4 30 313	0 1 4 21 529	1 4 13 77 820	0 0 2 8 405	0 1 2 18 469	1 8 12 53 722	0 2 2 13 599	110

<sup>1/</sup> Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all country member banks without regard to period of borrowings. Banks included in count reflect structure as of most recent date.

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands.

Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than \$500,000 denoted by 0.

(Less than \$50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0) Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0.

Data Production Section, Division of Data Processing.

<sup>2/</sup> As of November 9, 1972, the definition of reserve city and country banks was changed (see Federal Reserve Bulletin, July 1972, p. 626). The classifications employed here are the same as prior to the change in definition, so these series are continuous over time.